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INTERNATIONAL
GOLF CHAMPIONSHIP

1964
1965
1966
1967
1968
1969
1970
1971
1972
1973
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1975
1976
1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989

BOYS

Richard Spears
Allen Miller

Jim Simon, PGA
Tony Haderer, PGA
Stacy Russell

Gary Koch, PGA
Dennis Sullivan
Jim Haney

Paul Rooker

Jon Feinberg

David Abell

Bill May, PGA
Willie Wood, PGA
Mark Calcavecchia, PGA
Tom Garner

Marco Durante
Adam Armagost
Greg Weber

Marc Pendares
Miles McConnell
Dean Refram
Mangus Rosenback
Eric Anderson
Nicky Goetze, PGA
Kevin Hammer
Frederic Duger

* PREVIOUS WINNERS e

1990 Chris Couch, PGA
1991 Tiger Woods, PGA
1992 Lewis Chitengwa
1993 Grady Girard
1994 Ryuji Imada, PGA
1995 Qiver David

1996 Boyd Summerhays
1997 Camilo Benedetti
1998 Yisaku Miyazato
1999 Camilo Villegas, PGA
2000 Kevin Na, PGA
2001 James Vargas

2002 Benjamin Alvarado
2003 Pablo Martin

2004 Chris Ward

2005 Ben Parker

2006 Sihwan Kim

2007 Sean Einhaus
2008 Mthias Schjoelberg
2009 Romain Wattel
2010 Mx Rottluff

2011 Juan Cerda

2012 Patrick Kelly

2013 Renato Paratore
2014 Joaquin Niemann
2015 Kristoffer Reitan

1977
1978
1979
1980
1981
1982
1983
1984
1985
1986
1987
1988
1989
1990
1991
1992
1993

GIRLS

Diane Headings

Amy Benz, LPGA

Penny Hammel, LPGA
Kathy Johnston, LPGA
Tammy Towles

Page Dunlap, LPGA
Tracy Kerdyk, LPGA
Catrin Nilsmark
Michelle McGann, LPGA
Michelle McGann, LPGA
Vicky Goetze, LPGA
Sandrine Mendiburu
Estefania Knuth

Akiko Fukushima, JLPGA
Kelle Booth, LPGA

Kelle Booth, LPG

Grace Park, LPGA

1994 Christie Kerr, LPGA
1995 Han Hee-Won

1996 Grace Park, LPGA

1997 Elizabeth Bauer, LPGA
1998 Jimin Kang, LPGA

1999 Naree Wongluckiet (Song)
2000 Aree Wongluckiet (Song)
2001 Christina Kim, LPGA
2002 In-Bee Park, LPGA

2003 Esther Choe

2004 Julieta Granada, LPGA
2005 Angela Park, LPGA

2006 Maude-Aimee LeBlanc
2007 Jung-Eun Han

2008 Victoria Tanco

2009 Alexis Thompson, LPGA
2010 Ariya Jutanugarn, LPGA
2011 Hyo Joo Kim, LPGA
2012 Maria Torres

2013 Brooke Henderson, LPGA
2014 Juwon Jeong

2015 Albane Valenzuela

The Boys winner’s name will be engraved on the perpetual Gary
Player Championship Trophy as 2016 Champion.

The Girls winner will have their name engraved on the perpetual
Carroll’s Trophy as 2016 Champion.

A

1974 Bob Cole
Dale Hayes
Allen Miller
1975 Jim Simons
Craig Stadler
1977 Andy North
1979 Lon Hinke
John Fought
1980 Hal Sutton
1983 Bruce Fleisher
1985 Kathy Baker

BOB SEIPP

JUNIOR ORANGE BOWL
e HALL OF FAME o

1986
1987

1988

1989
1990

1991
1993

Bob Tway

Tracy Kerdyk
Billy Mayfair

1994
1996
1997

Mark Calcavecchia

Nick Price

Lisolette Neumann

Willie Wood
Jodie Mudd

Mitch Voges

Helen Alfredson
Michelle McGann

1999
2000
2001
2002
2004

2008

Jose Maria Olazabal
Dudley Hart

Tiger Woods
Slyvia Cavalleri

Gary Koch

Matt Kucher
David Gossett
Annika Sorenstam

Cristie Kerr
Grace Park

Paula Creamer

Criteria for selection requires that nominees cannot be considered until five years after they have competed and that they

must have distinguished themselves in golf, scholastic affairs or other fields of endeavor within approximately seven years

after competing in the tournament, or at the committee’s discretion.






